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416
818
820

1056
391
413
816
814
823
803
495
531
809
515
394
815
449
435
821

1058
472
483
422
474
496
445
806
501
480
503
404
484
485
411
533
407
444
807
436
506
383
433
511
396
426
490

Xl Milla Urbana Feria de Alhama 2018
Benjamin Hombres (780 m) - 26-10-2018

Clasificacién General

Nombre
ATTAF, ANAS
GUILLAMON PEREZ, JUAN
MUNUERA GARCIA, MARIO
FRYHAH, BILAL
LOPEZ HERRERA, JESUS
GONZALEZ CANOVAS, RUBEN
NICOLAS MARTINEZ, ALVARO
ORTEGA GOMARIZ, PABLO
BELCHI MARTINEZ, MARCELO
CALVINO PALOMARES, LUIS
CLARES MARTINEZ, SERGIO
RODRIGUEZ CANOVAS, PEPE
HIDALGO RODRIGUEZ, PABLO
SERRANO DIAZ, JAIME
GALLARDO UNICA, HUGO
ALEDO GARCIA, ALEJANDRO
SANCHEZ MONTALBAN, DAVID
DAOUDI, ZOUHIR
LOZANO RUIZ, MARIO
RAMON PUJANTE, RUBEN
BOLARIN BARAZA, ADRIAN
ALMANSA RAMIREZ, JAVIER
AYNAOU AYNAOU, ZAKARIA
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA GONZALEZ, JAIME
EL FARH, AKRAM
ECIJA DE PACO, HUGO
PEREZ MARTINEZ, VICTOR
RAMIREZ MELLADO, ALFONSO
SANCHEZ PENALVER, ALBERTO
SANCHEZ LARA, ANTONIO JOSE
CANOVAS HERNANDEZ, MANUEL
CEREZO GARCIA, FRANCISCO JULIAN
CHOUCHOU AYADI, AYOUB
ATOUANI, ALAEDDINE
SERRET MORENO, GUILLERMO
EL AOUNI, SAMIR
LOPEZ ORTEGA, SAMUEL

MARTINEZ CANOVAS, FRANCISCO JOSE

BELCHI HERNANDEZ, ALVARO
LOPEZ BELCHI, PABLO
BOUCHAMIR , ILIASS
MARTINEZ ALGAR, IKER
ESPADAS DIiAZ, JUAN CARLOS
LOPEZ CAMPOS, JORGE
NAVARRO CUESTA, FERNANDO

Categoria

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Benjamin
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Club
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
CEHEGIN ATLETISMO
ATLETISMO ALHAMA
C.A. NOGALTE - HOGAR PUERTO LUMBREF
ANTONIO MACHADO
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
CA MURCIA TOVARSPORT
GRUPO ALCARAZ
ATLETISMO ALHAMA
CA MURCIA TOVARSPORT
RICARDO CODORNIU
SIERRA ESPUNA
ATLETISMO ALHAMA
RICARDO CODORNIU
COLEGIO AZARAQUE
COLEGIO AZARAQUE
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
CA MURCIA TOVARSPORT
C.A. MURCIA TOVARSPORT
RICARDO CODORNIU
RICARDO CODORNIU
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
RICARDO CODORNIU
RICARDO CODORNIU
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
CEHEGIN ATLETISMO
RICARDO CODORNIU
RICARDO CODORNIU
RICARDO CODORNIU
COLEGIO AZARAQUE
RICARDO CODORNIU
RICARDO CODORNIU
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
SIERRA ESPUNA
COLEGIO AZARAQUE
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
CEHEGIN ATLETISMO
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
RICARDO CODORNIU
ANTONIO MACHADO
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
RICARDO CODORNIU
COLEGIO AZARAQUE
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL

RICARDO CODORNIU

Tiempo
00:02:52
00:02:56
00:02:58
00:03:01
00:03:03
00:03:05
00:03:05
00:03:07
00:03:08
00:03:12
00:03:12
00:03:12
00:03:14
00:03:15
00:03:15
00:03:15
00:03:18
00:03:20
00:03:20
00:03:21
00:03:21
00:03:21
00:03:21
00:03:22
00:03:24
00:03:24
00:03:24
00:03:25
00:03:25
00:03:26
00:03:26
00:03:27
00:03:28
00:03:28
00:03:28
00:03:30
00:03:31
00:03:32
00:03:32
00:03:34
00:03:34
00:03:34
00:03:36
00:03:36
00:03:36
00:03:36

Ritmo
03:40
03:45
03:48
03:52
03:54
03:57
03:57
03:59
04:01
04:06
04:06
04:06
04:08
04:10
04:10
04:10
04:13
04:16
04:16
04:17
04:17
04:17
04:17
04:18
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:22
04:22
04:24
04:24
04:25
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:29
04:30
04:31
04:31
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:36
04:36
04:36
04:36
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

527
393
412
403
520
529
493
423
429
390
456
452
408
441
424
812
409
405
387
400
464
421
468
492
410
437
500
415
386
392
440
451
486
487
448
381
528
470
417
418
526
425
395
447
443
379

Xl Milla Urbana Feria de Alhama 2018
Benjamin Hombres (780 m) - 26-10-2018

Clasificacién General

Nombre
MUNOZ RUZAFA, RUBEN
ALCON CANOVAS, ALEJANDRO
DAOUDI, ADAM
SANCHEZ LARA, DARIO
CLARES SORIANO, ANGEL
ZAIDI TAIMI, ALI
PASTOR SANCHEZ, PABLO
DIAZ CANOVAS, DANIEL
ROJO ABELLAN, IVAN
LOPEZ CANOVAS, ANGEL
OUAABBOU , OMAR
EL GUYLY , AMIN
ABBASSI MAROUF, AZZEDINE
VALERO DIAZ, BRUNO
GONZALEZ DIAZ, MARCOS
PENA GARGIULO, NAHUEL
ALIOUI, MOHAMED
GARCIA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
BELCHI ABENZA, PEDRO
OLMOS GONZALEZ, CARLOS
KADRAOUI, ILYAS
ABELLAN VERA, JUAN FRANCISCO
SALAR MORA, FRANCISCO JOSE
PASTOR SANCHEZ, MIGUEL
CANOVAS DIAZ, VICTOR
MEGIAS BOTIA, ENRIQUE
ORTI FUERTES, IVAN
VALERO DIAZ, JOSE DAVID
ALEDO CANOVAS, HUGO
VILLA CANOVAS, JESUS
PICON LOPEZ, ANTONIO
BRIZTAM RAMDANI, MOHAMMED
COSTA SIMON, MIGUEL
GARCIA ALEDO, DAVID
SANCHEZ EGEA, ANGEL
BOURI, SOUFYAN
QUISPE FLORES, EZEQUIEL
ABELLAN ORCAJADA, ANTONIO
AZZAOUI KADDOURI, ABDELBASET
MEDINA TUDELA, RAFAEL

Categoria

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Benjamin

CORRALES MARTINEZ, YEFERSON MAURI Benjamin

GUILL FEDAY, DANIEL
ROMERO SOLANO, MANUEL
MEGIAS BOTIA, MIGUEL
DIAZ SANCHEZ, JORGE
BENHALLOU , MOHAMMED

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Benjamin
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Club
SIERRA ESPUNA
COLEGIO AZARAQUE
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
COLEGIO AZARAQUE
SIERRA ESPUNA
SIERRA ESPUNA
RICARDO CODORNIU
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
ANTONIO MACHADO
N. SRA. DEL ROSARIO
N. SRA. DEL ROSARIO
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
ATLETISMO ALHAMA
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
COLEGIO AZARAQUE
ANTONIO MACHADO
COLEGIO AZARAQUE
PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
RICARDO CODORNIU
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
RICARDO CODORNIU
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
ANTONIO MACHADO
ANTONIO MACHADO
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
N. SRA. DEL ROSARIO
RICARDO CODORNIU
RICARDO CODORNIU
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
ANTONIO MACHADO
SIERRA ESPUNA
PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
SIERRA ESPUNA
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
COLEGIO AZARAQUE
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL

ANTONIO MACHADO

Tiempo
00:03:36
00:03:37
00:03:37
00:03:38
00:03:38
00:03:38
00:03:39
00:03:39
00:03:39
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:47
00:03:47
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:49
00:03:49
00:03:50
00:03:50
00:03:52
00:03:52
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:53
00:03:54
00:03:54
00:03:54
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:03:56
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:06
00:04:06
00:04:06
00:04:07
00:04:08
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:09

Ritmo
04:36
04:38
04:38
04:39
04:39
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:47
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:53
04:54
04:54
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:58
04:58
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:01
05:02
05:02
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:08
05:15
05:15
05:15
05:16
05:17
05:19
05:19
05:19
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

460
414
477
442
516
482
434
479
525
489
517
491
388
524
465
523
481
514
488
504
521
466
432
467
530
430
519
461
476
518
402
458
498
469
454
499
453
450
438
446
439
406
463
427
494

Xl Milla Urbana Feria de Alhama 2018
Benjamin Hombres (780 m) - 26-10-2018

Clasificacién General

Nombre
ALAVOINE CORBALAN, NOE ALEXIS
VALCARCEL FERNANDEZ, MANUEL
PAGAN ARGUDO, NOEL YUANZHE
CALLEJAS CALLE, JUAN ANDRES
SERRANO LOPEZ, ANTONIO
VAZQUEZ ESPADAS, DANIEL
CABRERA BANO, DAVID
PENA NAVARRO, ANGEL
MEZA TINOCO, LUIS DAVID
GINER GARCIA, RUBEN
SABBAR SNOUBRI, MOHAMMED
NUNEZ CANOVAS, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA PASCUAL, JAIME
LOPEZ SANTIVANEZ, ALEJANDRO
NGADI, MARWANE
KADDOURI BELMADIOUNI, ABDELJALIL
ROMERO CERVERA, DANIEL
RUIZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO
GINER GARCIA, ALVARO
SERRANO GARCIA, JAIME
EL JAOUANI MAAROUF, ADAM
PEREZ ANDREO, HUGO
VALERA GARCIA, PABLO
RODRIGUEZ CAJA, JOSE ANTONIO
MARTINEZ NAVARRO, MARCO
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, CRISTOBAL
AZZAOUI, ABOUBAKAR
BARQUEROS DEL BAO, JUAN MANUEL
MONTALBAN DIAZ, ANGEL

Categoria

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Benjamin

ARREONDO ROMERO, JOSHUA ALEJANDF Benjamin

HERRERA CANOVAS, PABLO
RACHDI, YASSIN

MOLINA CONTRERAS, RUBEN
SEQUEIRA GONGALVES, GABRIEL
MARTINEZ NICOLAS, GUILLERMO
ORTI FUERTES, ADRIAN
MAHDAOUI ZAROUAL, ILYAS
ALLAI, ADAM

MOREIRA CLARES, DIEGO DAVID
MATEO MARTINEZ, DIEGO
NOGUERA HERRERA, JAVIER
HERRERA CANOVAS, ANTONIO
COSTEA, NICOLAS DENIS
MACIAS OSORIO, MIGUEL ANGEL
AMORES SERRANO, RAUL

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Benjamin
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Club
PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
RICARDO CODORNIU
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
RICARDO CODORNIU
RICARDO CODORNIU
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
RICARDO CODORNIU
SIERRA ESPUNA
RICARDO CODORNIU
SIERRA ESPUNA
RICARDO CODORNIU
ANTONIO MACHADO
SIERRA ESPUNA
PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
SIERRA ESPUNA
RICARDO CODORNIU
RICARDO CODORNIU
RICARDO CODORNIU
RICARDO CODORNIU
SIERRA ESPUNA
PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
SIERRA ESPURNA
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
SIERRA ESPUNA
PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
RICARDO CODORNIU
SIERRA ESPUNA
COLEGIO AZARAQUE
N. SRA. DEL ROSARIO
RICARDO CODORNIU
PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
N. SRA. DEL ROSARIO
RICARDO CODORNIU
N. SRA. DEL ROSARIO
N. SRA. DEL ROSARIO
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
COLEGIO AZARAQUE
PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL

RICARDO CODORNIU

Tiempo
00:04:10
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:12
00:04:14
00:04:14
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:17
00:04:19
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:27
00:04:29
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:38
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:42
00:04:45
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:07
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:23
00:05:26
00:05:31

Ritmo
05:20
05:21
05:23
05:23
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:29
05:32
05:34
05:35
05:37
05:38
05:38
05:38
05:38
05:41
05:41
05:42
05:42
05:44
05:47
05:48
05:56
05:58
06:00
06:01
06:05
06:09
06:09
06:10
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:22
06:23
06:25
06:33
06:46
06:47
06:47
06:54
06:57
07:04



